Illinois law.
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Section 355.407  Limitations on Amount of Technical Assistance and General Operating Support 

No Affordable Housing Project shall receive Affordable Housing Tax Credits for Technical Assistance and General Operating Support for the Sponsor of the Affordable Housing Project in an amount greater than 10% of the Allocation for the Affordable Housing Project. 
